
Data Sheet 1223701
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

57/100 1.5 veggboks
1223701
EKO05136
7020160513618
25
White

Product description: 1,5 box flush mounted for low profile double socket outlets. Suitable for 1
plate of plasterboard or wooden panel. Conduit entries: 6 entries x 16 mm Ø
Delivered with locking spings and sealingplugs in each entry, and plastic lid.
It is possible to enter a 20 mm Ø conduit to each entry - by use of a 20 mm
sleeve.
The hole can easily be cut out with the ELKO cutout template elnr: 8814757

Technical specifications: Flush mounted wallbox 1,5.
Depth: 57mm.
Halogenfree.
Maximum temperature during casting process: 90°C
Minimum installation temperature: -25°C
Cutting diameter: 73mm
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